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- Avg. 

Speed
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- Km's
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Split by 

Placing

Split to 

Leader

1 Kyle Hammerling 55 SA Siberian T2 2.40 05:39.10 25.48 2.40 05:13.04 27.60 4.80 10:52.13 26.50

2 Caitie Murphy 61 ACT Koolie/Mixed T2 2.40 05:35.86 25.72 2.40 05:24.41 26.63 4.80 11:00.27 26.17 00:08.14 00:08.14

3 Alexander Whyte 59 ACT GSP/EP T2 2.40 05:39.68 25.44 2.40 05:39.84 25.42 4.80 11:19.52 25.43 00:19.25 00:27.39

4 Sophia Daladakis 67 NSW Siberian V2 2.40 06:21.06 22.67 2.40 06:12.32 23.21 4.80 12:33.38 22.94 01:13.86 01:41.24

5 Margaret Arcus 64 NSW Siberian V2 2.40 06:32.00 22.04 2.40 06:11.88 23.23 4.80 12:43.88 22.62 00:10.50 01:51.75

6 Cassie Painter 58 NSW Siberian T2 2.40 06:16.24 22.96 2.40 06:41.83 21.50 4.80 12:58.06 22.21 00:14.19 02:05.93

7 Elizabeth Mansell 62 NSW Siberian T2 2.40 06:33.71 21.95 2.40 06:29.64 22.17 4.80 13:03.35 22.06 00:05.29 02:11.22

8 Adelaide Reilly 56 ACT Siberian T2 2.40 06:42.41 21.47 2.40 06:31.88 22.05 4.80 13:14.29 21.76 00:10.94 02:22.15

9 Sharen McPhan 66 Vic Siberian V2 2.40 06:52.96 20.92 2.40 07:06.28 20.27 4.80 13:59.23 20.59 00:44.95 03:07.10

10 Guy Offner 63 NSW Other/Mixed T2 2.40 08:02.92 17.89 2.40 07:49.85 18.39 4.80 15:52.77 18.14 01:53.53 05:00.63

11 Nicole Deahm 65 NSW Siberian V2 2.40 09:01.44 15.96 2.40 08:39.24 16.64 4.80 17:40.68 16.29 01:47.92 06:48.55

12 Job Blacker 68 NSW Other Mixed V2 2.40 08:47.52 16.38 2.40 DNS

13 Sammy Hartwig 60 NSW Siberian T2 2.40 DNF 0.00 2.40 DNS
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1 Sophia Daladakis 67 NSW Siberian V2 2.40 06:21.06 22.67 2.40 06:12.32 23.21 4.80 12:33.38 22.94

2 Margaret Arcus 64 NSW Siberian V2 2.40 06:32.00 22.04 2.40 06:11.88 23.23 4.80 12:43.88 22.62 00:10.50 00:10.50

3 Sharen McPhan 66 Vic Siberian V2 2.40 06:52.96 20.92 2.40 07:06.28 20.27 4.80 13:59.23 20.59 01:15.35 01:25.85

4 Nicole Deahm 65 NSW Siberian V2 2.40 09:01.44 15.96 2.40 08:39.24 16.64 4.80 17:40.68 16.29 03:41.45 05:07.30

5 Job Blacker 68 NSW Other Mixed V2 2.40 08:47.52 16.38 2.40 DNS
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1 Kyle Hammerling 55 SA Siberian T2 2.40 05:39.10 25.48 2.40 05:13.04 27.60 4.80 10:52.13 26.50

2 Caitie Murphy 61 ACT Koolie/Mixed T2 2.40 05:35.86 25.72 2.40 05:24.41 26.63 4.80 11:00.27 26.17 00:08.14 00:08.14

3 Alexander Whyte 59 ACT GSP/EP T2 2.40 05:39.68 25.44 2.40 05:39.84 25.42 4.80 11:19.52 25.43 00:19.25 00:27.39

4 Cassie Painter 58 NSW Siberian T2 2.40 06:16.24 22.96 2.40 06:41.83 21.50 4.80 12:58.06 22.21 01:38.55 02:05.93

5 Elizabeth Mansell 62 NSW Siberian T2 2.40 06:33.71 21.95 2.40 06:29.64 22.17 4.80 13:03.35 22.06 00:05.29 02:11.22

6 Adelaide Reilly 56 ACT Siberian T2 2.40 06:42.41 21.47 2.40 06:31.88 22.05 4.80 13:14.29 21.76 00:10.94 02:22.15

7 Guy Offner 63 NSW Other/Mixed T2 2.40 08:02.92 17.89 2.40 07:49.85 18.39 4.80 15:52.77 18.14 02:38.48 05:00.63

8 Sammy Hartwig 60 NSW Siberian T2 2.40 DNF 0.00 2.40 DNS

Results 

2 DOG VETERANS Sponsored by Runamok Siberians

2 DOG TOURING Sponsored by 'In memory of Kataku Amara' Loved by The Staniforths

2 DOG VETERANS Sponsored by Runamok Siberians

2 DOG TOURING Sponsored by 'In memory of Kataku Amara' Loved by The Staniforths

ALL RED LANTERNS SPONSORED BY SHAZ & COL McPHAN
1ST SIBERIAN TEAM HOME SPONSORED BY ISINNAK SIBERIANS



Results 
1ST SIBERIAN TEAM HOME SPONSORED BY ISINNAK SIBERIANS
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- Km's
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- Time
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- Km's
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-  Time
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- Avg. 
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1 Mark Needham 79 NSW GSP V1 2.40 06:22.53 22.59 2.40 05:57.23 24.19 4.80 12:19.76 23.36

2 Caitie Murphy 73 ACT Kelpie T1 2.40 06:42.96 21.44 2.40 06:05.47 23.64 4.80 12:48.43 22.49 00:28.67 00:28.67

3 Jessica Clinch 81 NSW GSP/EP J 2.40 06:39.87 21.61 2.40 06:24.30 22.48 4.80 13:04.17 22.04 00:15.74 00:44.41

4 Kirby Reaves 72 NSW Other T1 2.40 06:54.72 20.83 2.40 06:46.83 21.24 4.80 13:41.55 21.03 00:37.39 01:21.80

5 David Turner 77 NSW Siberian V1 2.40 07:34.56 19.01 2.40 06:53.90 20.87 4.80 14:28.46 19.90 00:46.91 02:08.70

6 Ben Taylor 80 ACT Siberian V1 2.40 07:31.70 19.13 2.40 07:08.29 20.17 4.80 14:39.99 19.64 00:11.53 02:20.23

7 Mitchell Deahm 74 NSW Siberian T1 2.40 08:03.40 17.87 2.40 07:09.21 20.13 4.80 15:12.60 18.93 00:32.62 02:52.85

8 Duncan Maclean 82 NSW Siberian J 2.40 07:56.04 18.15 2.40 07:24.21 19.45 4.80 15:20.25 18.78 00:07.64 03:00.49

9 Rob Kite 70 NSW Siberian T1 2.40 08:17.74 17.36 2.40 07:15.03 19.86 4.80 15:32.77 18.53 00:12.52 03:13.01

10 Michael Little 57 NSW Malamute T1 2.40 08:50.24 16.29 2.40 08:33.61 16.82 4.80 17:23.85 16.55 01:51.08 05:04.09

11 Heather Kite 78 NSW Siberian V1 2.40 08:58.96 16.03 2.40 08:28.44 16.99 4.80 17:27.40 16.50 00:03.55 05:07.65

12 Lisa Johnston 71 NSW Siberian T1 2.40 09:00.60 15.98 2.40 08:38.89 16.65 4.80 17:39.49 16.31 00:12.09 05:19.74

13 Mia Taylor 84 ACT Siberian J 2.40 09:57.40 14.46 2.40 09:06.81 15.80 4.80 19:04.21 15.10 01:24.72 06:44.45

14 Mikhail Orpilla 75 NSW Kelpie T1 2.40 DNS 0.00 2.40 DNS 0.00 4.80 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

15 Nelson Tromp Sun Only 76 NSW Siberian T1 2.40 DNS 0.00 2.40 07:39.87 18.79 4.80 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
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Split to 

Leader

1 Caitie Murphy 73 ACT Kelpie T1 2.40 06:42.96 21.44 2.40 06:05.47 23.64 4.80 12:48.43 22.49

2 Kirby Reaves 72 NSW Other T1 2.40 06:54.72 20.83 2.40 06:46.83 21.24 4.80 13:41.55 21.03 00:53.13 00:53.13

3 Mitchell Deahm 74 NSW Siberian T1 2.40 08:03.40 17.87 2.40 07:09.21 20.13 4.80 15:12.60 18.93 01:31.05 02:24.18

4 Rob Kite 70 NSW Siberian T1 2.40 08:17.74 17.36 2.40 07:15.03 19.86 4.80 15:32.77 18.53 00:20.16 02:44.34

5 Michael Little 57 NSW Malamute T1 2.40 08:50.24 16.29 2.40 08:33.61 16.82 4.80 17:23.85 16.55 01:51.08 04:35.42

6 Lisa Johnston 71 NSW Siberian T1 2.40 09:00.60 15.98 2.40 08:38.89 16.65 4.80 17:39.49 16.31 00:15.64 04:51.07

7 Mikhail Orpilla 75 NSW Kelpie T1 2.40 DNS 0.00 2.40 DNS 0.00

8 Nelson Tromp Sun Only 76 NSW Siberian T1 2.40 DNS 0.00 2.40 07:39.87 18.79
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1 Mark Needham 79 NSW GSP V1 2.40 06:22.53 22.59 2.40 05:57.23 24.19 4.80 12:19.76 23.36

2 David Turner 77 NSW Siberian V1 2.40 07:34.56 19.01 2.40 06:53.90 20.87 4.80 14:28.46 19.90 02:08.70 02:08.70

3 Ben Taylor 80 ACT Siberian V1 2.40 07:31.70 19.13 2.40 07:08.29 20.17 4.80 14:39.99 19.64 00:11.53 02:20.23

4 Heather Kite 78 NSW Siberian V1 2.40 08:58.96 16.03 2.40 08:28.44 16.99 4.80 17:27.40 16.50 02:47.41 05:07.65

1 DOG VETERANS Sponsored by Idigadog
1 DOG TOURING Sponsored by The Tromp Family

1 DOG TOURING Sponsored by The Tromp Family

1 DOG VETERANS Sponsored by Idigadog


